The Thermo Scientific™ Model 5028i
Continuous Particulate Monitor
uses beta attenuation technology
in combination with the established
iSeries platform design.
Features
• U.S. EPA Approved PM-10
(EQPM1102-150) and PM-2.5

U.S. EPA PM-10 Equivalent Monitor: EQPM1102-150;
U.S. EPA PM-2.5 Equivalent Monitor: EQPM0609-183
Ordering information
Model 5028i
Choose from the following
configurations/options to customize
your own Model 5028i
1. Voltage options
A = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (China)
2. Tube options
H = Extended tube assembly
       (6 ft and 4 ft) w/2 fittings
N = No extended tube assembly
T = Tripod (6 ft and 4 ft)
B = Tripod & Expended tube assembly
       (6 ft and 4 ft) w/2 fittings
C = Expended tube assembly
       (10 ft and 8 ft) w/2 fittings
D = Tripod & Expended tube assembly
       (10 ft and 8 ft) w/2 fittings
3. Inlet A options
E = PM-10 USEPA
V = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,
      1st stage w/PM-2.5 VSCC)
N = No inlet
4. Inlet B options
E = PM-10 USEPA
V = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,
      1st stage w/PM-2.5 VSCC)
N = No inlet
5. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board (4-20mA outputs –
      6 channels, 0-10V inputs – 8 channels)
Your Order Code: Model 5028i